MicroVantage™ MAT Series
PTFE Membrane Filter Cartridges
Absolute retention ratings from 0.1 to 1.0 microns•
High surface area provides superior flow rates and •
minimizes system size requirements
Constructed of Inherently hydrophobic PTFE membrane and •
polypropylene components
Ideal for gas / vent applications and filtering of aggressive •

Shelco manufactures a full line of filter housings.  From our rugged single cartridge housings to our heavy duty multi-cartridge
housings. Shelco is the perfect choice for your filtration solutions.
Ordering Guide (Example: MAT0.2-10S4S-G)
Shelco Filters
100 Bradley Street
Middletown, CT 06457 USA
Tel: 800-543-5843 / Fax: 860-854-6120 / E-mail: info@shelco.com
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
System pressure at
< 10 psig (vent), 65°F
(18°C). Outlet open to
atmosphere
Integrity Testing
Note: For vent applications, always use a rupture disc on the tank to prevent against potential collapse.
PORE SIZE AIR DIFFUSION RATE
0.1 μm
0.2 μm
0.45 μm
1.0 μm
<50cc/min@18 psig (1.2 bar)
<20cc/min@12 psig (0.8 bar)
<15cc/min@5 psig (0.34 bar)
<15cc/min@3 psig (0.2 bar)
Per 10" length with 60/40 IPA/water wetted membrane
MAT 0.2 10 S4 S G
PRODUCT
CODE
MICRON LENGTH END CAP
CONFIGURATION
GASKET/O-RING GRADE OPTION
MAT 0.1
0.2
0.45
1.0
9.75"
10"
19.75"
20"
29.25"
30"
40"
S1 = DOE
S3 = 222 w/ Fin End
S4 = 222 w/ Flat End
S5 = 226 w/ Fin End
S6 = 226 w/ Flat End
S7 = Internal O-ring with Recessed Plug
S9 = Internal O-ring on both ends
B = Buna N
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = Teflon encapsulated
       Viton (O-ring only)
G = General
E = Electronic
HT = High
         Temperature*
D
IF
FE
RE
N
TI
A
L
PR
ES
SU
RE
0
0 3 6 9 12
1